1 Form 472
- Section 106 The Insolvency Act 1986

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors’ Voluntary Winding Up
Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05061054

Name of Company

Chadwick Contracts Limited

| Lo

Gagen Dulan Sharma, 257 Hagley Road, Birmingham, B16 9NA

give notice

1 that a genera! meeting of the company was held on/semmonred-far 27 May 2015 pursuant to section 106 of
the Insclvency Act 19886, for the purpose of having an account {of which a copy i1s attached) laid before 1t
showing how the winding up of the company has been conducted, and the property of the company has
been disposed of and that the same was done accordingly / no-quorumasas-prasentat the meeting

2 that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly held on / summened-for 27 May 2015 pursuant to
section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986 for the purpose of having the said account laid before it showing
how the wainding up of the company has been conducted and the property of the company disposed of and
that the same was done accordingly / no quorum was present at the meeting

Signed GB%WMW\Q Date 27 May 2015

Sharma & Co
257 Hagley Road For Official Use
Birmingham Insolvency Sect | Post Room
B16 GNA
>-
& *A4GDSWIWX*
A0S 12/06/2015 #133

Software Supplred by Turmmkey Computer Technology Lim:ted Glasgow
COMPANIES HOUSE




Section 106

Liguidator's statement of account Creditors' voluntary winding up

Chadwick Contracts Limited

From 29 October 2008 To 27 May 2015
/ e
Sof A
SECURED ASSETS

NIL Goodwill
ASSET REALISATIONS

Book Debis

Bank Interest Gross
Trading Surplus/{Deficit)
Surplus from Administration

COST OF REALISATIONS

Specific Bond
Liquidators Fees
Legal Fees

Counsel Fees
Corporation Tax
Company Search
Statutory Advertising
Bank Charges

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay

Dwidend information

Preferential debts N/A
Unsecured debts N/A
Returns to contributories N/A

Fee information

Fees fixed by time cost

NIL

56,231 29
6,681 79
(15,000 00)
9,550 15

26000
42,570 76
9,595 65
2,025 00
980 00

10 00

7560
1000

1,936 22

Form 4 72 contd

NIL

57,463 23

(55,527 01)

(1,036 22)

000




Section 106

(1) Assets, including
shown In the statement of assets and abihties
and estimated to be of the value of
have proved unrealisable

Form 4.72 contd

(2) Amount paid into the Insolvency Services account in respect of
(a) Unclaimed dividends payable to creditors in the winding up
(b} Other unclaimed dividends
(c) moneys held by the company n trust in respect of dvidends or

other sums due before the commencement of the winding up to any
persen as a member of the company

{3) Ouher cutmment
Dated {(dunve 2015
Signed by the liquidator W«Y\Mﬂ-
Name & Address Gagen Dulart Sharma
Sharma & Co
257 Hagley Road
Birmingham

B16 9NA




